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T E R (um) 0.961
D50(um) 0.854
D97(um) 2.108
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0. 100 1.330 0.553 %
e 1250, By .
5.03 % 1. 380 0.020 - 7.096 pm
WEE 0.000 %Vol —Fik 0.431 S.S.A 7.926 m'/g D(3,2) 0.757 um D(4,3) 0.961 wm
D10 0.446 um D25 0.601 um D50 0.854 um D90 1.624 um D97 2.108 um
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fife um B4 % BB % MR um B % AR Y R um WS4 X% BB Y% KR um #H % HB Y%
0.020 5.637 0.00 100.00

0.356 3.61 3.61 6.325 0.00 100.00
0.399 2.71 6.32 7.096 0.00 100.00
0.448 3.82 10.14
0.502 4.88 15.03
0.564 6.12 21.15
0.632 7.02 28.17
0.710 8.03 36.19
0.796 8.47 44.66
0.893 8.76 53.42
1.002 8.65 62.07
1.126 8.26 70.34
1.141 0.90 71.23
1.262 6.40 77.63
1,589 1152 89.15
1.783 3.99 93.14
2.000 2.88 96.01
2.244 1.92 97.93
2.518 115 99.08
2.825 0.62 99.70
3.170 0.22 99.92
3.557 0.08 100.00
3.991 0.00 100.00
4.447 0.00 100.00
5.024 0.00 100.00
5.325 0.00 100.00
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